
* Wednesday, February 22 *¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 pim

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 @.m., 12.59 pim., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

am. Start the Day Bright
District Weather Forecast
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Barnabas Von Géczy and OrchestraWe Travél the Friendly Road withcle Tom
My Husband’s Love
St. Ronan’s Well
Random House
Crossroads of Life
Mid-Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter session (Jané)Add Lilt to Your Luncheon
-‘m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories’
Stepmothér
Serene and Lyrical
Women’s Hour (Marina), Homé-

making Quiz, The Way a Man Sees It;Overseas News, Strange Endings3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Preamble with Andre Kostélanetz
and Orchestra .
3.45 Mary Martin Sings4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Kunz Tunes
4.15 Song and Dance: Fréd Astaire4.30 Cuban Caméo
4.45 They Sing Together: The KingSisters
5. 0 Music from Our Columbia Library6.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Hopalong Cassidyro Reserved
745 Bottle Castle7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece :

7.45 Songs by Men8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Quarter Hour Concért8.45 The Radio Editor (Kennéth Melvin)8. 0 Sons of thé Sea (final broadcast)9.30 Melody Moé$aic10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Some Like ft Hot: Woody Hermanahd his Orchestra
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

22 eee
O a.m. Breakfast Session
i) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
O Bouquét of Love Songs
5 Music for Stiitigs
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QO My Husband’s LoveMusic While You Work.39 Random House
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Crossroads of Life
‘ Les Brown, Géné Autry, and JoeReichman
.30
tives aha

Reporter (Doreen)
QO Lunchtime Music .-30 pim. Aunt Jenny’s Real Lifé Stories0 Stepmother15 Brisk and Breezy Tunes30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, You and Your Home,The Home Gardener, Strange Endings
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3.30 Instruméntal
3.45 Lily Pons4.90 Charm of thé Waltz
4.156 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra4.30 Steve Conway‘4.46 Interlude by Larry Adler5. 0 Radio Rhythm Paradé5.30 /Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Lilts
6.15 in. the Mood with Don Barreto
and his Cuban Orchestra, Elton Britt,
and Blue Barrofi'’s Orchestra
6.46 Changé in Tuné7. 0 American Stars of Stage and Scréen
7.15 Bottle Castle

bie,
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
he Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Tir Nan
Og, by J. Galloway8.0 #£Hagen’s Circus 4
by 4 i dag thre Ashore" ar
8.45 King ar Quiz (Lyell Boyesy8. 0 Sons of the Sea9.30 Tango Tempos9.45 "~The Victor Chorus10. 0 Keep the Music Bright10.30 ZB ge Requést12. 9 Close dow

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a NeW, Day
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes |
8.0. Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10,30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Réportér (Elizabeth Année)
12. @ Musical Meh for Your Lunch Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s, Real Lifé Stories
2, © Stepmother
| 2.15 Songs Our Mothers Taught Us

ee
Women’s Hour (Molly MeNab):items of Intérest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Strange Efidings

3.30 Spotlight on New Zealand’
3.45 Harry Horlick and his Orchéstra
z 0 The Mills Brothers15 The Music of Jerome Kern
4.30 Wariéty5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved

4eaeFrom thé Ihe. nied of Popular
6.45 "Tunes of the Times7.0 Reserved
7.15 Bottle Castie
7.30 The Advénturés of Parry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niéce7.45 Heritage Hall8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo8.45 In Search of a Playwright9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 A. J. Alan Stories: A Sea Trip10.15 Tempo Di Jump10.30 ZB Evening
12. 0 Closé down

ea oop
Oa.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
-30 Whistle While You Wash0
35
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
i] Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Looking Back in Your Musical
10. 0 My Husband's Lové10.16 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. Q0 From the Thesaurus Library11.30 Shopping Reporter Session Y

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m The Stars Entertain: Kaviér
Cugat and his Orchestra, Doreén Harris,Gaucho and his Accordion Band
1.30 Aunt Jdenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 The Organ, thé Dance Band, and Me2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Sweethearts of Britain and
América: Vera Lynn and Katé Smith2.30 Women's, Hour (Marjorie Green):Items of Interest: from Overseas, Horie-makers’ Quiz, Strange- Endings3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert4.0 Songs of the Islands
4.45 Sidney Torch, His Orchestra, and
gan
iy? English Artist Norfian Long at the
4.45 Variety on Record5. 0 Children’s Session (Péter)5.30 Junior Review
5.46 Around the World with Father Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Louis Levy and his GaumontBritish Orchestra
6.15 Bing Joins In with Other Vocalists
6.30 Popular Tuhes
6.45 Listen to My Song: John Brown-
lee, baritone7.0 Ceit of the Box
7.15 "Phe Duplicats ,

7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hasty Courtship

7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Sons of the, Sea9.30 A Selection of Gypsy Melodies
9.45 Supper Time Variety
10. 0 Science at Your Service: Nature,the Master Builder
10.16 In a Dancing Mood
10.50 Evening Requésts
12, 0 Close down

2zA PALMERSTON Nth940 he. 319 m.

a.ii. wreak tact session
Good Morning RequestsPhilip Green and his Orchestra
Whistie While You Work
Heritage HallGirl of the Ballet
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Blus Baron and his Orchestra
Pacific Adventure
Paradise Island Trlo
Shenandoah
The Stars Drop tn
The Liliah Dale Affair
in Search of a Playwright: Smile

7.45
of the Vigilant Niece
Adventures of Perry Mason: Caée

8.0 stépmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evérgreens of Melody9.0 Sons of the Sea
9:32 Design for Dancing
9.45 Tranquil Témpo
10. 0 Close down

Prade names appearing in ComimefctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Tonight’s A. J. Alan story _ from3ZB at 10.0, entitled "A Sea Trip,"
is in this author’s usual incisivé style.

Bd x *
Every Wednesday at. 6.45 p.m ZBbroadcasts "Listen to My Song." This
evening’s recital is by batitone John
} Brownlee, * Py %

Since her sensational debut in 1931,
/
Lily Pons has become one of the best-
known of coloratura sopranos; she will
be heard this afternoon at 3.45 from
2ZB. * * ae

The Paradise Island Trio havé so far
» made only a few records, but they are
a combination which many listenersfind delightful. 2ZA is featuring themat 6.30 this evening.

WAR ASSETS
WEBBING BELTS 2/6 TOOLCASES Wooden; dovetailedU:ArmySTEEL MIRRORS 2/8 strongly made; with locking clips andPUP TENTS 67/6 carrying handies, 30in X I4in X 11in.

USS Army BALACLAVAS 4/ 30, Freight free
KITChEn KNIVES 5/6 COPPER WIRE~New; single Strand, 10U.: Army SEWING KITS 2/6 and 14 gauge, heavily insulated: SalvagePrice. 1000ft; f2 10/Fd Freight free:SC" RATION, 1 doz,7/6 STREAMLINED HAND DRILL_~EnclosedUS: ArmyINSECT REPELLANT, 2/ gears, 2 -bearing,brandneW worth35/
Waterproof Overalls, 75/ Beautifully designed: Post free, 21/8:U.: ArmyCANVAS BUCKETS 18/6 Nz: ARMY USED LAUNDERED KIT
MOsQUIto NETS 40/ BAGS ~Ideal for Campers, LaundryU.S: ArmyDESS_ Forks,1doz, 10/ Bags, etc. 12/6: Post free

US: ArmyLIFE JACKETS 35/= SANDSHOESFOLDING SAWS 27/6 New high-grade imported shoes, whiteUS ArmyKEROSENE LAMPS 35/- canvas tan ribbed soles: Sizes 6 to 9E.PN.S:Forks,7 doz,407 7/6 palra Post free
(SunGlasses TELEPHONE WIRE

Tremendous stocks of new high-grade61 US:ARRYta Insulated Wire, suitable mines Saw
COMPLEte mills Bell and telephone instaliations;Mita Hlat speaker systens_ quarries; etc;CAlEYind (ast Twin Plastic, 35/- 100 yards; TwinUamdAiw
0081 Mle=15} Heavy 30/ Single Heavy, 20/TwinLight;10/-per 100 yards; 1-mile;30/-; ~mile on Steel winding reel,

45/ 1 mile; 75/=
U.S. ARMY SUN GLASSES~Specially INSTANT Lighting,
made For thie American Armyby a lead BURNS KEROSENE, 32/6ing United States Manufacturer These Post FreE:
Glasses are 0f exceptional quality and Specially built for Army service theseworth double the price supplied com- Stoves are just the thing fOr camperg:plete with neat carrving case, 16/
Post Free: TRENCH PERISCOPES Complete witbSHEATH KNIVESBrand Dew strongly mirrors supplied in neat canvas carry-
made. with sheath; 12 6. Post free. ing satchel: 81 each; Post free.
RUBBER BOATSZE R.A:F Tnfla table
easily carried. Toomy and Sa[e. All as AMMUNITION BOXESneW Carefully tested ad packed in
French chalk: Wonderful Cun for the Ex Air Force; 18in X 6in X 7in. Use 88beach 5ft 6il long 86/10/-; 9ft, tool boxes All metal, light-weigbt;812/10/-; 12[t. E15. Pair light-weight easily carried, handles fitted. 10/6.folding oars with every 12ft boat: Post free.
Freight extra South Island:

WEBBING
1+in X 8 Heavy Khaki, 1/= per yard VALINTINESAlso 2inX Bin;1/6perard: Immensely
strong: Ideal for belts_ luggage and
harness straps etc: Hundredsof uses:
PARTS BOXES Brand new, metal; VICTORIA STREET,
rounded corners; spring catcb; 6 X6X P.o= BOX 483, HAMILTON:6,_ 4/6. Post free.


